Trofeo Fiori 2024

Ordinato per num. pilota

Num. Pos. Pilota
27 1 MANFREDOTTI Patrick
33 2 GREGGIO Federico
77 15 GUARNATI Simone
81 3 PAVONI Ettore
111 4 MEGLIOLI Alessandro
218 5  BOSCOSCURO Antonio
283 6  FIGUS Stefano
297 7  FRASCONE Marco M.
318 8 DONDE Giacomo
319 9  PASQUALE Giulio
425 10 ALLEGRETTI Federico
575 11 PAIZS Armin D.
746 12 DAL SANTO Alessandro
811 13 MANNA Leonardo
927 14 RANALLI Aristide

© MGM Timing

85 Junior - Prove Cronometrate

Classe
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85

Grottazzolina, domenica 05 maggio 2024

Elenco partenti (15)

Categoria Team - Motoclub

85 Junior AMCrociati Parma

85 Junior Dirtbike Racing Team
85 Junior Bisso Galeto

85 Junior Pardi Royal PAT - KTM
85 Junior Castellarano

85 Junior Dirtbike Racing Team
85 Junior MC M Gonnesa

85 Junior Pardi Royal PAT - KTM
85 Junior 3MXTeam Motorsport
85 Junior Ardosa

85 Junior Pardi Royal PAT - KTM
85 Junior Pardi Royal PAT - KTM
85 Junior Asiago 7C

85 Junior Orbassano Racing

85 Junior DG

Esposto ore : 09:15

Moto
GasGas
GasGas
KTM
KT™M
GasGas
GasGas
KTM
KTM
GasGas
GasGas
KTM
Husqvarna
Yamaha
KTM
GasGas

mamimirg

Transp .
20700
20281
20295
20738
20690
20698
20286
20717
20696
20745
20741
20718
20750
20713
20707
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